
    Ride list
Exported on: 21/12/2025   Exported type: All future rides

Essex B (West) - Essex West

Ride Date Group Meet Meet
Time

Departure
Time Lunch Principal

Leader
Supporting

Leader

Wed 24/12/2025 Essex West Stapleford Aerodrome Cafe, A113
near Abridge 10:00 10:30 Boardeli's in Abridge Barry Burke

Wed 31/12/2025 Essex West Harlow Garden Centre A414 near
Hastingwood. 10:00 10:30 Horns and Horseshoes Barry Burke

Thu 08/01/2026 Essex West Stapleford Aerodrome Cafe, A113
near Abridge 10:00 10:30 Coopersale: Garnon

Bushes Andy Pople John Houghton

Thu 15/01/2026 Essex West Harlow Garden Centre 10:00 10:30 High Roding: Black Lion Keith Douglas John Houghton

Thu 22/01/2026 Essex West Stapleford Aerodrome Cafe, A113
near Abridge 10:00 10:30 Moreton: White Hart Peter Cowup Chris Barratt

Thu 29/01/2026 Essex West Harlow Garden Centre A414 near
Hastingwood. 10:00 10:30 Hatfield Heath: The White

Horse John Houghton Barry Burke

Thu 05/02/2026 Essex West Stapleford 10:00 10:30 Stondon Massey: Brick
Layers Arms Chris Barratt Keith Douglas

Thu 12/02/2026 Essex West Harlow Garden Centre 10:00 10:30 Kelevedon: The Eagle John Houghton Barry Burke

Thu 19/02/2026 Essex West Stapleford Aerodrome Cafe, A113
near Abridge 10:00 10:30 Stock: The Baker's Arms Keith Douglas Chris Barratt

Thu 26/02/2026 Essex West Harlow Garden Centre A414 near
Hastingwood. 10:00 10:30 Writtle: Rose and Crown Andy Pople Peter Cowup




